
Borough of Bellevue 

2018 All Council Meetings 

 

Type of Meeting  Day of the Week  Date   Time 

 

Pre Council  Tuesday   January 9  7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   January 23  7:00 p.m. 

 

Committees  Tuesday   February 6   * 

Pre Council  Tuesday   February 13  7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   February 27  7:00 p.m. 

 

Committees  Tuesday   March 6   * 

Pre Council  Tuesday   March 13  7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   March 27  7:00 p.m. 

 

Committees  Tuesday   April 3    * 

Pre Council  Tuesday   April 10   7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   April 24   7:00 p.m. 

 

Committees  Tuesday   May 1    * 

Pre Council  Tuesday   May 8   7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   May 22   7:00 p.m. 

 

Committees  Tuesday   June 5    * 

Pre Council  Tuesday   June 12   7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   June 26   7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Committees  Tuesday   July 3    * 

Pre Council  Tuesday   July 10   7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   July 24   7:00 p.m. 

 

Committees  Wednesday  August 8   * 

Pre Council  Tuesday   August 14  7:00 p.m. 

Council    Tuesday   August 28  7:00 p.m. 

 

Committees  Tuesday   September 4   * 

Pre Council  Tuesday   September 11  7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   September 25  7:00 p.m. 

 

Committees  Tuesday   October 2  *  

Pre Council  Tuesday   October 9  7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   October 23  7:00 p.m. 

 

Committees  Wednesday  November 7   * 

Pre Council  Tuesday   November 13  7:00 p.m. 

Council   Tuesday   November 27  7:00 p.m. 

 

Pre Council  Tuesday   December 11  7:00 p.m. 

Council   Wednesday  December 26  7:00 p.m. 

 

 

* Parks Committee       6:00 p.m. 

   Public Works Committee      6:30 p.m. 

   Public Safety Committee      7:00 p.m. 

   Finance Committee       7:30 p.m. 

 

 

All meetings are held in the Rosemary Heflin Council Chambers, second floor Bellevue Boro Hall, 537 

Bayne Avenue, Bellevue, PA 15202 


